24-5/16” [617mm]
7/8”
[22mm]
12-1/16 [307mm]12-1/16 [307mm]
45” [1143mm]
4-3/4”
[120mm]
22” [560mm]
04/12/19
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Features
Materials: Solid Pine
Door: 2
Hinges: Fully concealed, Soft closing
Drawer: 6
Drawer Box: 1/2” Solids, 4 sided English DovetailDrawer Box: 1/2” Solids, 4 sided English Dovetail
Glides: Soft closing
Hardware: Matte Black
Colors / Finish
1515 - Toasted Almond
48” Farmhouse Vanity
1515-FV48A
River View
48” [1219mm]
22” [5
60mm
]
34
-1
/2
” [
87
6m
m
]
29
-3
/4
” [
75
6m
m
]
19-1/16” [484mm]
4-3/4”
[120mm]
1-1/2”
[38mm]
1-1/2”
[38mm]
1-1/2”
[38mm]
1-1/2” [38mm]
9-
7/
16
” [
24
0m
m
]
7/8” [22mm]
8-
9/
16
 [2
18
m
m
]
7/8” [22mm]
7”
 [1
78
m
m
]
1-1/2” [38mm]
23-1/4” [590mm]
23-13/16” [605mm]
1-1/2”
[38mm]
48” [1219mm]
44-1/16” [1119mm]
19-5/8” [499mm]12
-1
3/
16
”
[3
25
m
m
]
14
” [
35
5m
m
]
19
-1
/1
6”
 [4
84
m
m
]
1-1/2” [38mm]
1-1/2”
[38mm]
2” [50mm]
2”
[50mm]
8-7/16” [214mm]
2-9/16”
[65mm]
2-9/16”
[65mm]
8-7/16” [214mm]
7/8”
[22mm]